ZT Series Integra Med Touch Area Alarm & Zone Valve Box
Powerex  •  150 Production Drive  •  Harrison, OH  45030  •  USA
P   1.888.769.7979  •  F   513.367.3125  •  www.powerexinc.com
01/2017
Page 1 of 5
Submittal Data Sheet
Features
The Powerex Med Touch area alarm zone valve panel digitally

H = Hyperbaric Oxygen
I  = Instrument Air
Ordering Information
Easy to use modular ordering system.
Fill in the blanks to specify the Med Touch Master Alarm that meets your needs.
Model Numbering:
G
6 – 1 1/2” valve
7 – 2” valve
S S S S S SG G G G G G
Repeat two-character set for each valve
Part Number Examples
PX-ZTU22N3O = 2 gas valve box and gauges on right side of both valves with 1/2” N2O, 3/4” OXY valves, NFPA Color Code English
Display No Interface Communication Option.
PX-ZTU32A3O5V2 = 3 gas valve box and gauges on right side only of all 3 valves with 1/2” AIR, 3/4” OXY, 1 1/4” VAC valves. NFPA
Color Code English Displays and Ethernet Webserver and Modbus Interface Communication Option.
NOTE: A 35-3034 kit may be ordered separately and installed in the field to provide; Ethernet
webserver, event log, alarm notifications may be sent up to 5 users via text or e-mail and
Modbus Interface.
NOTE: A 35-3033 Ethernet programming kit is required and must be ordered when the 35-
3034 kit is ordered. Only one is needed per facility.
R = Tri-Gas
S = AGSS
T = Nitrogen
V = Medical Vacuum
W = WAGD/EVAC
EZ 1 Port for Transducer
(Included)
4 – 1” valve
5 – 1 1/4” valve
X – no valve
ZT Series Integra Med Touch Area Alarm & Zone Valve Box
Powerex  •  150 Production Drive  •  Harrison, OH  45030  •  USA
P   1.888.769.7979  •  F   513.367.3125  •  www.powerexinc.com
01/2017
Page 4 of 5
Dimensions
Inches (mm)
Rough Opening Height Dimension for X
# of Valves Inches Centimeters
1 16.125 40.96
2 22.125 56.20
3 28.125 71.44
4 34.125 86.68
5 40.125 101.92
6 46.125 117.16
7 52.125 132.40
Zone Valve Box
Mounting Screws
Frame
ZT Series Integra Med Touch Area Alarm & Zone Valve Box
Powerex  •  150 Production Drive  •  Harrison, OH  45030  •  USA
P   1.888.769.7979  •  F   513.367.3125  •  www.powerexinc.com
01/2017
Page 5 of 5